Wemding zum Marchenwald

Schulerstrecke - Gesamtwertung

23.10.1994

Platz
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Name

Stral3ner, Andreas
Uschner, Michael
Merkle, Andreas
Betz, Stephan
Tradinger, Johannes
Wiedemann, Dorothea
Wiedemann, Maria jun.
Wiedemann, Luzia
Kemmetter, Christine
Oschwald, Stephan
Bichler, Christian
Tragel, Michael
Scherla, Katja
Haschke, Monika
Metzger, Thomas
Schedelbauer, Sven
Furleger, Martin
Tradinger, Tobias
Tradinger, Hans
Furleger, Christoph
Furleger, Marlene
Reisch, Albert
Heinrich, Joachim
Miller, Xaver
Peikert, Katja
Mensel, Katherina
Utjesinovitsch, Ulrike
Funk, Sebastian
Kuba, Karel

Bichler, Dagmar
Hopf, Markus

Hopf, Daniela
Tremel, Katharina

Verein

ESV Treuchtlingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Wemding
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
LG Zusam

LG Zusam

LG Zusam

TV WeiRenburg
TSV Harburg
MV Warching
TSV Neuburg
MV Warching
ESV Augsburg
MV Warching
TSV Oettingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Wemding
MV Warching
MV Warching
TSV Harburg
MV Warching
LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1979
1979
1983
1982
1983
1982
1981
1982
1979
1986
1982
1943
1981
1954
1983
1983
1986
1985
1950
1984
1960
1929
1926
1932
1981
1984
1983
1985
1985
1959
1986
1984
1986

AK
SA
SA
SC
SB
sC
SiB
SiB
SiB
SA
SD
SB
M50
SiB
W40
SC
SC
SD
SD
M40
SC
M30
M65
M65
M60
SiB
SiCc
SiC
SD
SD
W35
SD
SiC
SiD

AKPL
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Zeit

00:13:01
00:13:54
00:15:46
00:16:02
00:16:20
00:16:32
00:16:59
00:17:12
00:17:21
00:18:07
00:18:18
00:18:43
00:18:55
00:19:00
00:19:26
00:19:38
00:19:55
00:19:56
00:19:59
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:29
00:21:25
00:21:32
00:22:45
00:23:21
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:55
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:07
00:26:25



